



CG-VAKTM
SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED



14th August, 2023

To
The Department of Corporate Services
The BSE Limited
Floor 25, P.J.Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement on Publication of Financial Results - Reg.

We are enclosing herewith the press release issued on 12.08.2023 in Makkal Kural (Tamil daily) and Trinity Mirror (English daily) publishing the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2023.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For **CG-VAK SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED**

Harcharan. J
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

171, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043. Ph : 91-422-2434491 / 92 / 93

Fax : 91-422-2440679 Web : www.cgvak.com

CIN : L30009TZ1994PLC005568 GST IN : 33AAACC8797M1Z2

JOGO plans to expand to 40 more cities

Chennai, Aug 12: JOGO India is expanding its presence from 5 southern cities to 10 cities including Mumbai, Delhi, Kolkata & Hyderabad. Yesterday, they had an official launch of their Sales & clinical therapist team pan India. JOGO is digital therapeutic company which treats patients with pelvic floor disorders,

neurological and musculoskeletal disorders. The launch of JOGO pan India was presided over by Mr. Neeraj Mittal Chairman and MD, TN Urban Finance and Infra Dev Corp, Government of Tamil Nadu. Dr. A. V. Srinivasan, Sr. Neuro & Professor Emeritus, Dr. N. Raja Maheswari, Sr. Urogyaacc, & Profes-

sor Emeritus and Dr. R. Lakshmi Narasimhan, Sr. Neuro & Retd. Director MMC, Mr. Charles Jesudasan, GM & Country head, JOGO and Mr. Sanjai Murali, Founder of JOGO & Global CEO were also present.

Sanjai Murali said, "JOGO India started at Chennai in Feb 2020 and in the last three years we have centers at Coimbatore, Madurai, Bangalore & Trivandrum. Today, we are expanding our presence to 10 major cities, including Mumbai, Delhi, Kolkata & Hyderabad. As part of our expansion strategy, we are looking at expansion in India to 40 more cities by 2025 & become a chain of 100+ digital therapeutic centers."

Mumbai, Aug 12: Sri Lanka on Friday said that India will be one of the closest countries to enhance investments in Sri Lanka given its proximity to the Island nation and that it wants to have a very conducive environment

Sri Lanka offers conducive environment for investors

for investors to come and invest. Sri Lankan Finance Minister Shehan Samasinghe also sounded optimistic about his country coming out of bankruptcy by next month, aided by various reforms that it took in the aftermath

of its 2022 financial crisis and international support. Sri Lanka was hit by a catastrophic financial crisis in 2022, the worst

since its independence from Britain in 1948, due to a severe paucity of foreign exchange reserves. India extended multi-pronged assistance

of about USD 4 billion to it last year, through multiple credit lines and currency support in line with India's 'Neighbourhood First' policy.

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform public that on 08.08.2023, Sunday at about 1.20pm, my client M. Ramesh, aged 49 years, S/o. Muthumalai, residing at No.78, South Mada Street, Thiruvottiyur, Chennai-600 018, he after taking tea in the Tea shop on the Indian Airforce Road, East of Madras Christian College, Tambaram, on the way he noticed the official Settlement deed kept in his bag executed on 03.12.2018, by his brother M. Murugan, son of Muthumalai in favour of my client in respect of land measuring to an extent of 3444.39sq.ft. out of 96368sq.ft. (Acre 2.21 cents) as per Patna No. 465, in S.No.306/2, T.S.No. 128/15, Ward D, Block No.1, Basin Road, Sahankadu Village, Thiruvottiyur Taluk, Tiruvallur District, within the Registration District of North Chennai and Registration Sub District of Thiruvottiyur registered as Document No. 8434/2018 in the Sub Registrar's office, Thiruvottiyur was missing in the bag. He in spite of his strenuous search could not trace the document. I hereby inform the public that if anyone comes across the above Settlement deed registered as Document No. 8434/2018 in the Sub Registrar's office, Thiruvottiyur request to inform either my client or me residing at the above address or to me. Instead, if anyone misuses the document concerning the property that it would not bind my client.

NAME CHANGE

I, **BARAKATH ALI H M**, S/o. **Abdul Majeed**, residing at No.14, Mosque Street, Moongilery, Pammal, Chennai-600 075, shall henceforth be known as **BARAKATH ALI ABDUL MAJEED**.
BARAGATH ALI ABDUL MAJEED (Old Name)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS

(Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction)
O.P.No. 533 of 2022
In the matter of the Last Will and Testament of Mrs.K. Lakshmi Anand (Deceased)

Mrs. D. Shanithra, w/o G. Jayakumar, Flat No.B-6, Appu Nest, No. 13, Appu Street, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004, VS. --- Petitioner

Kanchi Karpooram Limited

CIN:L30006TN1962PLC022109 ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company
Registered Office: Paravur Road, Enattur Village, Karapattai Post, Kanchipuram - 631 502
Chennai Office: No.1, Barnaby Avenue, Barnaby Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010
Phone: 044-2801914/4151171. Website: www.kkgroup.in, E-Mail: info@kkgroup.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs (Except EPS)			
	Standalone		Consolidated	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	30.06.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Income from Operations				
Revenue from operations	2,734.89	20,535.15	4,833.18	4,236.47
Other income	125.21	321.74	25.93	66.43
Total Income from operations	2,860.11	20,856.89	4,859.11	4,302.91
Total Expenses	2,934.21	18,968.72	4,447.89	4,429.45
Profit after Exceptional Items before tax	-71.11	1,888.17	411.22	-126.54
Tax expense	-12.00	501.82	104.59	-12.00
Profit for the period	-83.11	1,406.66	306.63	-114.54
Total Comprehensive Income	-59.11	1,414.65	308.63	-114.54
Earnings per equity share (EPS)				
Basic (in rupee)	-1.36	32.57	7.10	-2.01
Weighted Avg. No. Of Shares-Basic	4,343,891.00	4,343,891.00	4,343,891.00	4,343,891.00
Diluted (in rupee)	-1.36	32.57	7.10	-2.01
Weighted Avg. No. Of Shares-Diluted	4,343,891.00	4,343,891.00	4,343,891.00	4,343,891.00
Per value of equity share (in rupee)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at SEBI Limited and in the Company's website www.kkgroup.in

Place: Chennai Date: 11.08.2023
For Kanchi Karpooram Limited
Suresh V Shaha
Managing Director

SANCO TRANS LIMITED

"Registered office: S.T.Tower, New No.24 & 25, 11 Floor, Second Line Beach Road, Chennai - 600001
CIN NO:L60220TN1979PLC007970 E MAIL: shanoholder@sancotrans.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2023		30.06.2022	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,314.42	2,619.94	2,570.60	10,736.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.15	4.55	46.29	168.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.15	4.55	46.87	168.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.82)	(17.77)	57.26	136.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6.87)	(27.12)	56.53	126.18
6	Equity Share Capital	180.00	180.00	180.00	180.00
7	Other Equity				10,259.78
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs. Per Share)*	(9.22)	(9.99)	3.18	7.61

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2023, filed with the SEBI Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by circular no. CIR/CFP/CORP/2016 dated July 9, 2016. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the SEBI Limited (www.sebiindia.com) and on Company's website (www.sancotrans.com).

Place: Chennai Date: 11.08.2023
For SANCO TRANS LIMITED
UPENDRAN
Executive Chairman

NAME CHANGE

I, SHANTHA MOTILAL, W/O. MOTILAL, Date of Birth: 30.10.1954, Residing at: No.14, Bajajai Kol Street, Redhills, Avadi, Chennai - 600 052, shall henceforth be known as SHANTHA KUMARI MOTILAL

NAME CHANGE

I, Motilal Jain Panalaji, S/O. Panalaji, Date of Birth: 01.05.1952, Residing at: No.6, Bajajai Kol Street, Redhills, Avadi, Chennai - 600 052, shall henceforth be known as Motilal Pannalaji

CHANGE OF NAME

I, R.VENKATESWARAN, S/o. T.V.RAMAN, Date of Birth: 17.04.1993, District of Birth: Madurai, Residing at: D61 Murugan Homes, No.19, Varadarajan Street, Vijayalakshimpuram, Ambattur, Chennai - 600 053, shall henceforth be known as VENKATESWARAN.R

FATHER NAME / NAME CORRECTION

I, AAMEER SALMAN, Father Name: ABDUL RAHMAN S/o. Aabul Rahman, Date of Birth: 29.07.1995, District of Birth: Chennai, Passport No: R297243, Residing at: 13, Ragwade Street, Dakshinamurti Nagar, Kathirkumari, Palucherry - 605 005, shall henceforth be known as AAMEER SALMAN

KANDAGIRI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Mill Premises, Post Box No.3, Udayapatti (P.O.), Salem 636 140
(CIN : L17111TZ1976PLC000762)
e-mail : sales@kandagirimills.com Phone 0427 2244400
Fax:0427 2244422 Web site : www.kandagirimills.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023		31.03.2023	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	-	123.10	-	123.10
2	Other Income	55.29	92.45	46.59	280.20
3	Total Income	55.29	170.26	46.59	403.30
4	Profit / (Loss) before share of profit of associate	7.75	2.30	(1.49)	94.06
5	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	8.50	1.65	(2.78)	99.06
6	Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing Operations	8.50	16.65	(2.78)	112.64
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	8.50	16.65	(2.78)	112.64
8	Earnings Per equity share of Rs.10/- each (not rounded): Basic and Diluted	0.22	0.43	(0.07)	2.92
9	Equity Share Capital	385.75	385.75	385.75	385.75
10	Other Equity	-	-	-	(852.42)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023		31.03.2023	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	-	123.10	-	123.10
2	Other Income	55.29	92.45	46.59	325.49
3	Total Income	55.29	215.55	46.59	448.59
4	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items	7.75	47.59	(1.49)	139.35
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax	7.75	47.59	(1.49)	139.35
6	Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing Operations	7.75	62.59	(1.49)	152.93
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	7.75	62.59	(1.49)	152.93
8	Earnings Per equity share of Rs.10/- each (not rounded): Basic and Diluted	0.21	1.62	(0.04)	3.97
9	Basic and Diluted	385.75	385.75	385.75	385.75
10	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	(855.08)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Audited Financial Results and Standalone Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and Bombay Stock Exchange limited at www.kandagirimills.com and www.sebiindia.com respectively.

Date: 11.08.2023 Place: Salem
For Kandagiri Spinning Mills Limited
(R. Selvarajan)
Managing Director

CG-VAK SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED.

AN ISO 9001:2015 and 27001:2013 CERTIFIED COMPANY
Regd. Off. 171 Muttupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043
Website: www.cgvak.com, e-mail:investorservices@cgvak.com
CIN:L300997Z1994PLC005568

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			
	30.06.2023		30.06.2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,464.85	1,446.95	1,235.06	5,526.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	412.46	358.13	362.75	1,574.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	412.46	358.13	362.75	1,574.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	308.65	262.97	275.07	1,168.75
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	347.67	248.08	266.53	1,160.98
Equity Share Capital	505.02	505.02	505.02	505.02
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each)				
Basic :	6.11	5.21	5.45	23.14
Diluted:	6.11	5.21	5.45	23.14

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			
	30.06.2023		30.06.2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	2,098.79	2,004.25	1,728.75	7,736.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	422.77	358.82	380.50	1,606.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	422.77	358.82	380.50	1,606.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	315.77	262.04	289.76	1,190.69
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	354.79	247.15	281.22	1,182.92
Equity Share Capital	505.02	505.02	505.02	505.02
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each)				
Basic :	6.25	5.19	5.74	23.58
Diluted:	6.25	5.19	5.74	23.58

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.cgvak.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.sebiindia.com).

Place: Coimbatore Date: 11.08.2023
For CG-VAK Software and Exports Limited
G Suresh
Managing Director & CEO
DIN 00609096

ராயபுரத்தில் 3 ஆயிரம் குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை: அமைச்சர் சேகரபாபு வாழ்க்கினார்

சென்னை, ஆக. 12 - அறிவித்துரை அமைச்சர் பி.சே. கோபால் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ், சென்னை மாநகராட்சி, ராயபுரம் மண்டல வந்தூர், பட்டா, சத்தியவாணி குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கினார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து, இடக்காரம் பகுதியில் வசிக்கும் 1100 குடும்பங்களுக்கும், உட்வார்ப் சாவலை பகுதிக்கு 800 குடும்பங்களுக்கும் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கினார்.



இந்தியத்தின் அமைச்சர் செயல்படுத்தும் வடமேற்குப் பகுதியை தொடர்புடைய குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ், சென்னை மாநகராட்சி, ராயபுரம் மண்டல வந்தூர், பட்டா, சத்தியவாணி குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கினார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து, இடக்காரம் பகுதியில் வசிக்கும் 1100 குடும்பங்களுக்கும், உட்வார்ப் சாவலை பகுதிக்கு 800 குடும்பங்களுக்கும் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கினார்.

உள்நாட்டுப் பகுதிகளில் வசிக்கும் 400 குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கப்படும். இவ்வாறு அமைச்சர் தெரிவித்தார். இதுபற்றி குறிப்பிட்டுக் கொள்ளும்போது, இந்தியத்தின் அமைச்சர் செயல்படுத்தும் வடமேற்குப் பகுதியை தொடர்புடைய குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ், சென்னை மாநகராட்சி, ராயபுரம் மண்டல வந்தூர், பட்டா, சத்தியவாணி குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கினார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து, இடக்காரம் பகுதியில் வசிக்கும் 1100 குடும்பங்களுக்கும், உட்வார்ப் சாவலை பகுதிக்கு 800 குடும்பங்களுக்கும் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கினார்.

CG-VAK
SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED.
AN ISO 9001:2015 and 27001:2013 CERTIFIED COMPANY
Regd. Off. 171 Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043
Website: www.cgvak.com, e-mail: investorservices@cgvak.com
CIN:L30009T21994PLCO05568

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED
	30.06.2023		31.03.2023		
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	1,464.85	1,446.95	1,235.06	5,526.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	412.46	358.13	362.75	1,574.22	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	412.46	358.13	362.75	1,574.22	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	308.65	262.97	275.07	1,168.75	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	347.67	248.08	266.83	1,160.98	
Equity Share Capital	505.02	505.02	505.02	505.02	
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each)					
Basic :	6.11	5.21	5.45	23.14	
Diluted:	6.11	5.21	5.45	23.14	

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED
	30.06.2023		31.03.2023		
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	2,098.79	2,004.25	1,728.75	7,736.56	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	422.77	358.82	380.50	1,606.83	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	422.77	358.82	380.50	1,606.83	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	315.77	262.04	289.76	1,190.69	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	354.79	247.15	281.22	1,182.92	
Equity Share Capital	505.02	505.02	505.02	505.02	
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each)					
Basic :	6.25	5.19	5.74	23.58	
Diluted:	6.25	5.19	5.74	23.58	

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.cgvak.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.sebi.gov.in).
2) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform with the current period figures. For and on behalf of the Board
G Suresh
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00609006

விடுவாட்டு வாக் லிமிடெட்

30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	5,785	6,649	30,141
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	640	472	3,061
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	640	392	169
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்)	496	300	110
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்)	508	303	130
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	489	268	328
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	124	124	124
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	8,04	5,83	36,87
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	8,04	4,85	2,07

விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
மொத்த இலாபம்	5,092	4,649	23,253
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	806	419	2,913
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	606	339	21
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	470	255	13

தயவுசெய்து கீழ்க்கண்ட விவரங்களைப் பரிசீலனை செய்யவும்.
30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

சென்னை, ஆக. 12 - அறிவித்துரை அமைச்சர் பி.சே. கோபால் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ், சென்னை மாநகராட்சி, ராயபுரம் மண்டல வந்தூர், பட்டா, சத்தியவாணி குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கினார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து, இடக்காரம் பகுதியில் வசிக்கும் 1100 குடும்பங்களுக்கும், உட்வார்ப் சாவலை பகுதிக்கு 800 குடும்பங்களுக்கும் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கினார்.

இந்தியத்தின் அமைச்சர் செயல்படுத்தும் வடமேற்குப் பகுதியை தொடர்புடைய குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ், சென்னை மாநகராட்சி, ராயபுரம் மண்டல வந்தூர், பட்டா, சத்தியவாணி குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கினார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து, இடக்காரம் பகுதியில் வசிக்கும் 1100 குடும்பங்களுக்கும், உட்வார்ப் சாவலை பகுதிக்கு 800 குடும்பங்களுக்கும் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கினார்.

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்
சென்னை, ஆக. 12 - அறிவித்துரை அமைச்சர் பி.சே. கோபால் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ், சென்னை மாநகராட்சி, ராயபுரம் மண்டல வந்தூர், பட்டா, சத்தியவாணி குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கினார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து, இடக்காரம் பகுதியில் வசிக்கும் 1100 குடும்பங்களுக்கும், உட்வார்ப் சாவலை பகுதிக்கு 800 குடும்பங்களுக்கும் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கினார்.

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்
சென்னை, ஆக. 12 - அறிவித்துரை அமைச்சர் பி.சே. கோபால் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ், சென்னை மாநகராட்சி, ராயபுரம் மண்டல வந்தூர், பட்டா, சத்தியவாணி குடும்பங்களுக்கு கொசுவலை வழங்கினார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து, இடக்காரம் பகுதியில் வசிக்கும் 1100 குடும்பங்களுக்கும், உட்வார்ப் சாவலை பகுதிக்கு 800 குடும்பங்களுக்கும் விவையிலிவா கொசுவலை வழங்கினார்.

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்

30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
மொத்த இலாபம்	123.10	123.10	123.10
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	55.29	47.16	280.20
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	55.29	170.26	459.50
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	7.75	2.30	14.94
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்)	8.50	1.65	(2.78)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்)	8.50	16.65	(2.78)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	8.50	16.65	(2.78)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	0.22	0.43	(0.07)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	385.75	385.75	385.75
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-	-	(852.42)

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்

30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
மொத்த இலாபம்	123.10	123.10	123.10
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	55.29	92.45	465.9
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	55.29	215.55	465.9
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	7.75	47.59	(1.49)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்)	7.75	47.59	(1.49)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்)	7.75	62.59	(1.49)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	7.75	62.59	(1.49)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	0.21	1.62	(0.04)
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	385.75	385.75	385.75
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-	-	(855.08)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.cgvak.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.sebi.gov.in).
2) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform with the current period figures. For and on behalf of the Board
G Suresh
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00609006

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்

30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
மொத்த இலாபம்	48.696	35.000	145,752
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	4,274	2,255	6,815
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	4,274	2,482	12,167
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	3,271	4,292	10,613
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்)	688	1,551	1,240
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்)	4,093	5,808	13,117
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	836	836	836
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	4,73	699	7,27
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	4,73	699	7,27

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்

30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
மொத்த இலாபம்	45,316	31,010	45,005
மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	2,635	3,321	4,006
மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	2,647	3,435	10,321

தயவுசெய்து கீழ்க்கண்ட விவரங்களைப் பரிசீலனை செய்யவும்.
30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	
1	மொத்த இலாபம்	510.62	1,085.20	3,872.88
2	மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
3	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
4	மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
5	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
6	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
7	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
8	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
9	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33
10	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-86.31	16.49	6.33

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.cgvak.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.sebi.gov.in).
2) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform with the current period figures. For and on behalf of the Board
G Suresh
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00609006

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்

30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
1	மொத்த இலாபம்	123.10	123.10	123.10
2	மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	55.29	47.16	280.20
3	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	55.29	170.26	459.50
4	மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	7.75	2.30	14.94
5	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்)	8.50	1.65	(2.78)
6	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்)	8.50	16.65	(2.78)
7	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	8.50	16.65	(2.78)
8	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	0.22	0.43	(0.07)
9	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	385.75	385.75	385.75
10	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-	-	(852.42)

சந்திரா லிமிடெட்

30.06.2023-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான குழுக்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் குறிக்கோல் செய்யப்பட்ட அறிவிப்புகள்

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு		முடிந்த ஆண்டு
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	
1	மொத்த இலாபம்	123.10	123.10	123.10
2	மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்)	55.29	92.45	465.9
3	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்)	55.29	215.55	465.9
4	மொத்த இலாபம் (முன்) - (பின்)	7.75	47.59	(1.49)
5	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்)	7.75	47.59	(1.49)
6	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்)	7.75	62.59	(1.49)
7	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	7.75	62.59	(1.49)
8	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	0.21	1.62	(0.04)
9	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	385.75	385.75	385.75
10	மொத்த இலாபம் (பின்) - (முன்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்) - (பின்)	-	-	(855.08)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.cgvak.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.sebi.gov.in).
2) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform with the current period figures. For and on behalf of the Board
G Suresh
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00609006